WINTER 2022-2023
ODALYS EDENARC ARC 1800 - ESI ARC AVENTURES PARTNERSHIP

DISCOUNTS ON SELECTED GROUP LESSONS
These discounts are only applicable to bookings made directly over the phone with our
sales offices, 24h before the first Saturday of your trip.

Group lessons eligible for discounts:

- Children’s morning group ski lessons outside the French school holiday periods
Children's afternoon group ski lessons during the French school holiday periods
Afternoon group snowboard lessons (5 or 6 days)

Adult’s morning group ski lessons (excluding the package with a lift-pass)

Discount:

- 10% off the original price

- 20% off the original price between the 9th and 28th April 2023 (excluding children’s
morning lessons and the ski plus debutant pack)

- Discounts are non-cumulative and cannot be applied retro-actively (once the booking
has been made and paid for)

PICK-UP SERVICE FOR CHILDREN’S GROUP SKI LESSONS DIRECTLY FROM THE
EDENARC RESIDENCE

An instructor will pick up children in group lessons from Cristal de Bronze level and higher
The exact meeting point and time of the pick-up service will be confirmed when you book.

After the lessons: parents must pick up their children from the bottom of the Transarc lift
Arc 1800 at the end of the lessons.

Group lessons eligible for pick-up service:
- Children’s morning group ski lessons: from Sunday 11th to Friday 16th December 2022
+ from Sunday 1st January to Friday 3rd February 2023
+ from Sunday 5th March to Friday 7th April 2023
- Children's afternoon group ski lessons: Sunday 18th to Friday 30th December 2022
+ Sunday 5th February to Friday 3rd March 2023
+ from Sunday 9th April to Friday 28th April 2023.

BOOKINGS OPEN FROM 10TH OCTOBER 2022
Email or over the phone.
To get any of the discounts listed above, please call our offices
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